
Page: 	1 
	

2014 New River Valley Horse Show 
	 class_report_compressed 

Date: 05/27/201 
	

Begin Date 05/22/2014 	End Date 05/24/2014 
Time: 20:03:01 

Place Back # 	Name of Horse 
	

Rider Name 
	

Owner Name 

CLASS: 001 ASB Open Fine Harness 

1 	194 	Captain Brecken Ridge 
	

Bobby Burgess 
	

Mike & Debbie Ohlson 

2 	223 	Fox Grape's Limitless 
	

Joe Ellington 
	

Sharon Ellington 

3 	117 	I'm Mighty Bewitching 
	

Janet Webster 
	

Leslie Melvin 

CLASS: 002 Open Trotting Type Country Pleasure 

1 	142 	Mountainview's Elegant Day 
	

Kirsten Crouch 
	

Margaret & Kirsten Crouch 

2 	163 	WC CH Red, Hot and Bothered 
	

Melanie Bennett 
	

Melanie Bennett 

CLASS: 003 Walk/Trot Pleasure - 12 & Under 

1 	165 	Buckwiser 
	

Rhett Parham 
	

Rhett Parham 

2 	172 	Stir It Up 
	

Dillan Emrich 
	

Dillan Emrich 

3 	215 	Irish Hill's Mountain Star 
	

B. J. Fourie 
	

Andre Fourie 

CLASS: 004 ASB Juvenile Three-Gaited Park 

1 
	

224 	Free Bird TS 
	

Joey Ellington 
	

Sharon Ellington 

2 	195 	Callaway's Sneaking Out of Here 
	

Brittney Ritter 
	

Debbie Ohlson 

CLASS: 005 Juvenile Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 

1 	240 	Surprize Surprize 
	

Alex Calisto 
	

Amy Calisto 

2 	200 	Heartland's Wild Thunder 
	

Lexie Summers 
	

Lib McClellan 

3 	173 	Blackjack 
	

Chase Tibbs 
	

Chase Tibbs 

CLASS: 006 ASB Junior Three-Gaited Park 

1 	101 	Pateik Phillipe 
	

Julie H. Simmons 
	

Julie H. Simmons 

2 	219 	George W 
	

Andre Fourie 
	

Robert Compton 

3 	116 	Enchanted Treasure 
	

Leslie Melvin 
	

Missy Thomas 

CLASS: 007 ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure 

1 	235 	CH Stevie Nicks 

2 	107 	Mountainview's Supreme Ruler 

3 	166 	Mischief And Mayhem 

4 	246 	A Perfect Affair 

5 	226 	The Oberoi 

6 	142 	Mountainview's Elegant Day 

218 	Leatherwood's Hancock 

CLASS: 008 ASB Show Pleasure - Novice Horse 

Jamie Houck 

Carlin Bumgarner 

Jordan Parham 

Caitlin Mahon 

Joey Ellington 

Erica Hutchison 

Maddie Blankenship 

Pat Yeatts 

Laura Bumgarner 

Jordan Parham 

Carousel Farm 

Dana Ellington-Mullins 

Margaret & Kirsten Crouch 

Larry & Claudine Blankenship 

1 	249 	Royal Valentine 

2 	106 	Welcome To The Jungle 

3 	241 	A Winter Night 

4 	184 	Buckingham Affair 

5 	110 	Divalicious 

6 	126 	License to Chill 

Roberta Hirshon 

Suzanne Heizer 

Brooke Calisto 

Chelista Linkous 

Vicki Williams 

Aimee Harrell 

Roberta Hirshon 

William Heizer 

Brooke Callisto 

Chelista Linkous 

Vicki Williams 

Aimee Harrell 

CLASS: 009 ASB Juvenile Five-Gaited 

1 	174 	The Jade Hunter 
	

Carlie Hoster 
	

Carousel Farm 

CLASS: 010 ASB Amateur Owned/Trained Three-Gaited Park 

1 	121 	Princess Rainier 
	

Lynn Loftus 
	

Lynn Loftus 

CLASS: 011 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving 

1 	167 	CH Desert Fox 
	

Kathy Humphries 
	

Kathy Humphries 

2 	186 	Heartland Independent 
	

Bonnie Burgess 
	

Bobby Burgess 

3 	244 	Easter Present 
	

Kermit McKinney 
	

Charlene McKinney 
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2014 New River Valley Horse Show 	 class_report_compressed 

Date: 05/27/201 	 Begin Date 05/22/2014 
Time: 20:03:01 

Place 	Back # 	Name of Horse 

End Date 05/24/2014 

Rider Name Owner Name 

CLASS: 012 ASB Amateur Five-Gaited 

1 137 Touch A Star Jenna Holland Jenna Holland 

2 229 Wing's Lunar Spirit Katherine Shaver Katherine Shaver 

3 114 Who's My Daddy Megan Graham Megan Graham 

CLASS: 013 ASB Western Country Pleasure 

1 550 Kalarama's Perfectly Regal Janie Ford Janie Ford 

2 243 Big Black Karen Blankenship Shumate Melvin Blankenship 

3 105 Wild Tango Suzanne Heizer William Heizer 

4 199 Conrad Roentgen Julia McCann Julia McCann 

5 210 Katharine's Black Magic Brittney Horton Brittney Horton 

6 107 Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner 

135 Sultan's Secret Reflection Debi Hedin Debi Hedin 

CLASS: 014 ASB Junior/Novice Five-Gaited 

1 	248 Infamous Kiss Burt Honaker Roberta Hirshon 

CLASS: 015 Amateur Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 

1 169 CH Let's Take A Chance Paige Owen Paige Owen 

2 122 Doing Time Leigh Ann Altizer Gary Altizer 

3 242 Extremely Intimidating Mark Shumate Mark Shumate 

4 176 Holy Roller Leigh Kauffelt Leigh Kauffelt 

5 191 Bound for Jubilee Zack Dillon Zach Dillon 

6 207 Kingsley's Lion Heart Mandy Davis Mandy Davis 

CLASS: 016 ASB Amateur Three-Gaited Park 

1 198 Blueberry Yum Yum Rebecca Williams Rebecca Williams 

2 115 He's Legend Kendell Stuart Kendell Stuart 

3 154 Greater Vision Alex Bay Stephen Ford 

CLASS: 017 ASB Country Pleasure Driving 

1 187 Sultan's Lovely Boy Tommy Williams Stockwood Saddlebreds 

2 237 Tina's Chantilly Lace Aimee Harrell Don & Sharon Rhoton 

3 205 Wooly Bheir Celeste Byerley Scott Byerley 

CLASS: 018 ASB Junior/Novice Three-Gaited 

CLASS: 019 

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS 

ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure 

1 134 Nuts and Bolts Connie Jessee Connie Jessee 

2 230 Total Reflection Carol Smith Carol Smith 

3 212 Central Perk Amy Stinnett WoodLea Farms, LLC 

4 145 Danny Ocean Kathy Hall Danny & Nancy Troutman 

5 111 Something Perfect Summer Wyatt Summer Wyatt 

6 188 Blue Bonnet's Challenger Rebecca Williams Bobby Burgess 

CLASS: 020 ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Horse 

1 228 Sudar Bear's Dream Alelxis Jennings Alexis Jennings 

2 103 Laugh Out Loud Kimberly Crist Kim Crist 

3 232 Absolute and Tonic Lila Chirico Marsha Anderson-Saddle Ridge Farm 

4 202 Just As I Am Terry Wilson Terry Wilson 

5 155 Magic's Captain Jack Ariel Schulte Darlene Stoots 

6 168 Miss Viviana Madison Hunt Karen Lee 

429 She's Stupendous Laura Croft Chelista Linkous 

CLASS: 021 Novice Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 

1 201 The Bid Caller Dan Boles Dan Boles Stables 

2 247 Heartland Revolver Daniel Glover Rae Lee Davis 

3 177 Who Dat! Chris Tibbs Chase Tibbs 

4 189 Pony-Vista Dream On Zach Dillon Burgess & Dillon 
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Place Back # 	Name of Horse 	 Rider Name 	 Owner Name 

CLASS: 022 ASB Five-Gaited Country Pleasure 

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS 

CLASS: 023 Lead Line 

1 	234 	A Mare For All Seasons 	 Autumn Barlow 	 Mountain Trail Stables 

1 	245 	Daisy 	 Stephen Gordon 	 Leslie Melvin 

1 	113 	Little Samurai 	 Naomi Hess 	 Naomi Hess 

1 	130 	Phoenix 	 Maddison Johnson 	 Taylor Johnson 

1 	120 	Rosewall's Dutchess of York 	 Adian Buckner 	 Leslie Melvin 

1 	187 	Sultan's Lovely Boy 	 Shelby Dobbins 	 Stockwood Saddlebreds 

1 	233 	Taffeta Ruffle 	 Dawayne Barlow 	 Mountain Trail Stables 

CLASS: 024 ASB Five-Gaited Country Pleasure Championship 

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS 

CLASS: 025 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure 

1 	217 	A Starless Nite 	 Morghan Alley 	 Morghan & Melissa Alley 

2 	250 	Stonehenge 	 Sausha Saunders 	 Jon Saunders 

3 	144 	A Temper Tantrum 	 Billie Byrd 	 Marie Miller 

4 	170 	Sultan's Kaboom 	 Meg Raynor 	 Meg Raynor 

5 	152 	Transformer 	 Jessica Hamilton 	 Jessica Hamilton 

6 	178 	Gypsy's Bay Miss 	 Madison Law 	 Madison Law 

CLASS: 026 ASB Amateur Three -Gaited Park Championship 

1 	198 	Blueberry Yum Yum 	 Rebecca Williams 	 Rebecca Williams 

2 	115 	He's Legend 	 Kendell Stuart 	 Kendell Stuart 

3 	154 	Greater Vision 	 Alex Bay 	 Stephen Ford 

4 	121 	Princess Rainier 	 Lynn Loftus 	 Lynn Loftus 

CLASS: 027 Roadster Pony Under Saddle 

1 	213 	Legolas 	 Lora Thornhill 	 Lora Thornhill 

2 	240 	Surprize Surprize 	 Brooke Calisto 	 Amy Calisto 

3 	227 	Blue Grass Impression 	 Olivia Horan 	 Jason Horan 

4 	113 	Little Samurai 	 Emma Townley 	 Naomi Hess 

5 	177 	Who Dat! 	 Chase Tibbs 	 Chase Tibbs 

CLASS: 028 ASB Junior Three -Gaited Park Championship 

1 	101 	Pateik Phillipe 	 Julie H. Simmons 	 Julie H. Simmons 

2 	219 	George W 	 Andre Fourie 	 Robert Compton 

CLASS: 028A Roadster Under Saddle 

1 	192 	Run Forest Run 	 Zack Dillon 	 Laran Riggins 

EXC 	251 	Trump Card 	 Casey Surface 	 Casey Surface 

CLASS: 029 ASB Juvenile Three -Gaited 

1 	222 	HS Daydream's Believe In Me 	 Joey Ellington 	 Sharon Ellington 

CLASS: 030 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Championship 

1 	167 	CH Desert Fox 	 Kathy Humphries 	 Kathy Humphries 

2 	186 	Heartland Independent 	 Bonnie Burgess 	 Bobby Burgess 

3 	244 	Easter Present 	 Kermit McKinney 	 Charlene McKinney 

CLASS: 031 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 

1 	232 	Absolute and Tonic 	 Lila Chirico 	 Marsha Anderson-Saddle Ridge Farm 

CLASS: 032 ASB Adult Show Pleasure 

1 	249 	Royal Valentine 	 Roberta Hirshon 	 Roberta Hirshon 

2 	106 	Welcome To The Jungle 	 Suzanne Heizer 	 William Heizer 

3 	203 	Lovin' Louie 	 Anna Hudson 	 Anna Hudson 

4 	110 	Divalicious 	 Vicki Williams 	 Vicki Williams 

5 	209 	Naranda's Real Deal 	 Brittney Horton 	 Brittney & Tommy Horton 

6 	184 	Buckingham Affair 	 Chelista Linkous 	 Chelista Linkous 

151 	Modern Marvel 	 Leslie Knick 	 Leslie Knick 
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2014 New River Valley Horse Show 
	 class_report_compressed 

Date: 05/27/201 
	

Begin Date 05/22/2014 	End Date 05/24/2014 
Time: 20:03:01 

Place Back # 	Name of Horse 
	

Rider Name 	 Owner Name 

CLASS: 032 ASB Adult Show Pleasure 

156 	Royal Crest's Stone Magic 	 Ariel Schulte 	 Donna Schulte 

150 	Toast Me 	 Ashley Painter 	 Ashley Painter 

CLASS: 033 Amateur Roadster Pony Championship 

1 	122 	Doing Time 	 Leigh Ann Altizer 	 Gary Altizer 

2 	176 	Holy Roller 	 Leigh Kauffelt 	 Leigh Kauffelt 

3 	242 	Extremely Intimidating 	 Mark Shumate 	 Mark Shumate 

4 	191 	Bound for Jubilee 	 Zack Dillon 	 Zach Dillon 

5 	207 	Kingsley's Lion Heart 	 Mandy Davis 	 Mandy Davis 

Exc 	169 	CH Let's Take A Chance 	 Paige Owen 	 Paige Owen 

CLASS: 034 ASB Open Park Pleasure 

1 	171 	Mountainview's Truly Amazing 	 Midge Hunt 	 Hunt and Williams 

2 	236 	Fortunova 	 Adrian Santana 	 Karin Banks 

3 	221 	Because I Said So 	 Dana Ellington-Mullins 	 Sharon Ellington 

4 	231 	My Design 	 Shirley Trail 	 Terry Wilson 

5 	193 	Private Label Man 	 Bobby Burgess 	 Wanda Hensley 

6 	256 	Boxford He's So Fine 	 Daniel Glover 	 Bud Willimon 

Exc 	148 	Sidus (Side-Us) 	 Kelsey Moore 	 Kelsey Moore 

CLASS: 035 Cloverleaf Barrel Race Stake 

1 	414 	Six to the Moon 	 Lisa Barnette 	 Ernest & Mary Hutton 

2 	158 	Pine's Joak Jet 	 Nikki Thompson 	 Nikki Thompson 

3 	269 	Baylee 	 Dakota Monroe 	 Tammy Monroe 

4 	258 	Doc's Wego 	 Stephanie Bain 	 Stephanie Bain 

5 	415 	Little Bit Of Spunk 	 Lisa Barnette 	 Luther & Lisa Barnette 

6 	259 	Smokin' 5 	 Katlyn Mahon 	 Katlyn Mahon 

268 	Daisy Mae 	 Jessica Douthat 	 Jessica Douthat 

253 	Dude's Fanci Jaguar 	 Sydney Pugh 	 Sydney Pugh 

073 	Fahira's Twistin' Howie 	 Tammy Sparks 	 Tammy Sparks 

104 	Howie Eyed Senorita 	 Stephanie Bain 	 Stephanie Bain 

141 	Jackson 	 Maegen Davidson 	 Maegen Davidson 

140 	Keebler 	 Paige Cook 	 Paige Cook 

265 	Marty 	 April Cullip 	 April Cullip 

631 	Panama Twist 	 Guy White 	 Guy White 

139 	Savannah 	 Emily Winn 	 Emily Winn 

264 	Windell 	 April Cullip 	 April Cullip 

CLASS: 036 ASB Amateur Three-Gaited 

1 	180 	Shadow Mountain Mattalee 	 Leigh Kauffelt 	 Ginny Kauffelt 

CLASS: 037 ASB Juvenile Three-Gaited Park Championship 

1 	224 	Free Bird TS 	 Joey Ellington 	 Sharon Ellington 

2 	195 	Callaway's Sneaking Out of Here 	 Brittney Ritter 	 Debbie Ohlson 

CLASS: 038 ASB Show Pleasure Driving 

1 	119 	Michael's Moving Man 	 Eleanor Webster 	 Janet & Eleanor Webster 

CLASS: 039 Pole Bending 

1 	104 	Howie Eyed Senorita 	 Stephanie Bain 	 Stephanie Bain 

2 	260 	Stormy P.D.Q. 	 MacKenzie Jones 	 Christie Jones 

3 	269 	Baylee 	 Dakota Monroe 	 Tammy Monroe 

4 	073 	Fahira's Twistin' Howie 	 Tammy Sparks 	 Tammy Sparks 

5 	251 	Jam in the Band 	 Caitlin Carter 	 Caitlin Carter 

6 	266 	Freck's Thunder King 	 Ayla Kolb 	 Ayla Kolb 

268 	Daisy Mae 	 Jessica Douthat 	 Jessica Douthat 

262 	King's Dusty Devil 	 Katelyn Rambo 	 Katelyn Rambo 

267 	Lena Bars Last 	 Jordan Gillespie 	 Diamond S Ranch 
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Date: 05/27/201 
	

Begin Date 05/22/2014 	End Date 05/24/2014 
Time: 20:03:01 

Place Back # 	Name of Horse 
	

Rider Name 	 Owner Name 

CLASS: 039 Pole Bending 

158 	Pine's Joak Jet 	 Nikki Thompson 	 Nikki Thompson 

CLASS: 040 Open English Pleasure 

1 	254 	Limitless Heir 	 Mary Reams 	 Necol Hopkins 

2 	225 	Mount Kilimanjaro 	 Dana Ellington-Mullins 	 Sharon Ellington 

3 	211 	Spook 	 Brittney Horton 	 Tommy Horton 

4 	146 	I Am Chocolate Thunder 	 Jessica Schaaff 	 Gerald Carter 

5 	252 	Soquill"s Rhyhum and Blues 	 Julie Martin 

6 	126 	License to Chill 	 Aimee Harrell 	 Aimee Harrell 

238 	Heir Girl's Pearls 	 Adrian Santana 	 Pat Yeatts 

216 	Leatherwood's Highlight 	 Sarah-Ann Fourie 	 Andre Fourie 

CLASS: 041 ASB Adult Country Pleasure 

1 	255 	Undulata's Snowflake 	 Roberta Hirshon 	 Roberta Hirshon 

2 	239 	WC Last Cat Standing 	 Angie Wilson 	 Angie Wilson 

3 	103 	Laugh Out Loud 	 Kimberly Crist 	 Kim Crist 

CLASS: 042 Juvenile Cloverleaf Barrel Race 

1 	262 	King's Dusty Devil 	 Katelyn Rambo 	 Katelyn Rambo 

2 	259 	Smokin' 5 	 Katlyn Mahon 	 Katlyn Mahon 

3 	263 	Baby 	 Katelyn Rambo 	 Katelyn Rambo 

4 	267 	Lena Bar's Last 	 Jordan Gillespie 	 Diamond S Ranch 

5 	260 	Stormy P.D.Q. 	 MacKenzie Jones 	 Christie Jones 

6 	266 	Freck's Thunder King 	 Ayla Kolb 	 Ayla Kolb 

251 	Jam in the Band 	 Caitlin Carter 	 Caitlin Carter 

CLASS: 043 Speed Barrel 

1 	631 	Panama Twist 	 Guy White 	 Guy White 

2 	253 	Dude's Fanci Jaguar 	 Sydney Pugh 	 Sydney Pugh 

3 	263 	Baby 	 Katelyn Rambo 	 Katelyn Rambo 

4 	158 	Pine's Joak Jet 	 Nikki Thompson 	 Nikki Thompson 

5 	259 	Smokin' 5 	 Katlyn Mahon 	 Katlyn Mahon 

6 	073 	Fahira's Twistin' Howie 	 Tammy Sparks 	 Tammy Sparks 

266 	Freck's Thunder King 	 Ayla Kolb 	 Ayla Kolb 

141 	Jackson 	 Maegen Davidson 	 Maegen Davidson 

140 	Keebler 	 Paige Cook 	 Paige Cook 

267 	Lena Bar's Last 	 Jordan Gillespie 	 Diamond S Ranch 

139 	Savannah 	 Emily Winn 	 Emily Winn 

CLASS: 044 ASB Fine Harness Championship 

1 	194 	Captain Brecken Ridge 	 Bobby Burgess 	 Mike & Debbie Ohlson 

2 	223 	Fox Grape's Limitless 	 Joe Ellington 	 Sharon Ellington 

3 	117 	I'm Mighty Bewitching 	 Janet Webster 	 Leslie Melvin 

CLASS: 045 Ambling Country Pleasure 

1 	274 	Bella of the Ball 	 Eric Johnson 	 Gracie Johnson 

2 	271 	Painted Ivory 	 Guy White 	 Martha Beverly 

3 	273 	Pushin A Trademark 	 Alicia Cox 	 Alicia Cox 

4 	070 	Raven's Ultra Copy 	 Dwight Oakes 	 Dwight Oakes 

5 	313 	The General Takes Command 	 Hannah Simpson 	 Hannah Simpson 
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	 class_report_compressed 

Date: 05/27/201 
	

Begin Date 05/22/2014 	End Date 05/24/2014 
Time: 20:03:01 

Place Back # 	Name of Horse 
	

Rider Name 
	

Owner Name 

CLASS: 046 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship 

1 	232 	Absolute and Tonic 
	 Lila Chirico 

	 Marsha Anderson-Saddle Ridge Farm 

CLASS: 047 Roadster Pony Under Saddle Championship 

1 	213 	Legolas 
	

Lora Thornhill 
	

Lora Thornhill 

2 	113 	Little Samurai 
	

Emma Townley 
	

Naomi Hess 

3 	227 	Blue Grass Impression 
	

Olivia Horan 
	

Jason Horan 

4 	177 	Who Dat! 
	

Chase Tibbs 
	

Chase Tibbs 

CLASS: 048 ASB Juvenile Five-Gaited Championship 

CLASS: 049 

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS 

Juvenile Roadster Pony Championship (52" & Under) 

1 240 Surprize Surprize Alex Calisto Amy Calisto 

2 200 Heartland's Wild Thunder Lexie Summers Lib McClellan 

3 173 Blackjack Chase Tibbs Chase Tibbs 

CLASS: 050 Country Pleasure Racking (Western Attire) 

1 272 Makers Mark Guy White 

2 070 Raven's Ultra Copy Dwight Oakes Dwight Oakes 

3 246 A Flash of Choice Eric Johnson Steve Johnson 

CLASS: 051 ASB Amateur Five-Gaited Championship 

1 229 Wing's Lunar Spirit Katherine Shaver Katherine Shaver 

2 114 Who's My Daddy Megan Graham Megan Graham 

CLASS: 052 English Pleasure Championship 

1 225 Mount Kilimanjaro Dana Ellington-Mullins Sharon Ellington 

2 254 Limitless Heir Mary Reams Necol Hopkins 

3 211 Spook Brittney Horton Tommy Horton 

4 238 Heir Girl's Pearls Adrian Santana Pat Yeatts 

5 146 I Am Chocolate Thunder Jessica Schaaff Gerald Carter 

6 216 Leatherwood's Highlight Sarah-Ann Fourie Andre Fourie 

126 License to Chill Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell 

252 Soquill"s Rhyhum and Blues Julie Martin Marsha Anderson-Saddle Ridge Farm 

CLASS: 053 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Championship 

1 250 Stonehenge Sausha Saunders Jon Saunders 

2 217 A Starless Nite Morghan Alley Morghan & Melissa Alley 

3 241 A Winter Night Brooke Calisto Brooke Callisto 

4 144 A Temper Tantrum Billie Byrd Marie Miller 

5 170 Sultan's Kaboom Meg Raynor Meg Raynor 

6 152 Transformer Jessica Hamilton Jessica Hamilton 

CLASS: 054 Trail Racking (English Attire) 

1 276 Heart Attacks Classy Lady Eric Johnson Chelsea Johnson 

2 273 Pushin A Trademark Alicia Cox Alicia Cox 

3 190 Threat's Taylor Made Wanda Hensley Erin Curry 

4 313 The General Takes Command Hannah Simpson Hannah Simpson 

CLASS: 055 Walk/Trot Pleasure (12 & Under) Championship 

1 165 Buckwiser Rhett Parham Rhett Parham 

2 426 Supreme Rapture Shiloh Lyttle Walnut Tree Farm 

3 215 Irish Hill's Mountain Star B. J. Fourie Andre Fourie 

4 172 Stir It Up Dillan Emrich Dillan Emrich 
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Place 	Back # 	Name of Horse 	 Rider Name 

class_report_compressed 

Owner Name 

CLASS: 056 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship 

1 	119 Michael's Moving Man Eleanor Webster Janet & Eleanor Webster 

CLASS: 057 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three -Gaited Championship 

1 	222 HS Daydream's Believe In Me Joey Ellington Sharon Ellington 

2 	180 Shadow Mountain Mattalee Leigh Kauffelt Ginny Kauffelt 

CLASS: 058 Open Roadster To Bike JACKPOT STAKE 

1 	197 Starstruck Medea Bobby Burgess Mike Ohlson 

2 	192 Run Forest Run Zach Dillon Laran Riggins 

CLASS: 059 ASB Park Pleasure Championship 

1 	221 Because I Said So Dana Ellington-Mullins Sharon Ellington 

2 	171 Mountainview's Truly Amazing Midge Hunt Hunt and Williams 

3 	236 Fortunova Sara Hylton Karin Banks 

4 	193 Private Label Man Bobby Burgess Wanda Hensley 

5 	231 My Design Shirley Trail Terry Wilson 

CLASS: 060 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship 

1 	187 Sultan's Lovely Boy Tommy Williams Stockwood Saddlebreds 

2 	205 Wooly Bheir Scott Byerley Scott Byerley 

3 	237 Tina's Chantilly Lace Sharon Rhoton Don & Sharon Rhoton 

CLASS: 061 ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure Championship 

1 	134 Nuts and Bolts Connie Jessee Connie Jessee 

2 	230 Total Reflection Carol Smith Carol Smith 

3 	188 Blue Bonnet's Challenger Rebecca Williams Bobby Burgess 

4 	111 Something Perfect Summer Wyatt Summer Wyatt 

5 	145 Danny Ocean Kathy Hall Danny & Nancy Troutman 

6 	204 Absolute Blue Courtney Rose Wilson Scott Byerley 

CLASS: 062 ASB Three -Gaited Park JACKPOT STAKE 

1 	124 Callaway's Born This Way Gary Altizer Gary Altizer 

2 	118 Calloway's Cinnamon Bay Leslie Melvin Janet & Eleanor Webster 

3 	115 He's Legend Kendell Stuart Kendell Stuart 

4 	220 Air Of Mystery Dana Ellington-Mullins Sharon Ellington 

5 	196 Young Money Bobby Burgess Debbie Ohlson 

CLASS: 063 ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure Championship 

1 	168 Miss Viviana Madison Hunt Karen Lee 

2 	166 Mischief And Mayhem Jordan Parham Jordan Parham 

3 	107 Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner 

4 	246 A Perfect Affair Caitlin Mahon Carousel Farm 

5 	226 The Oberoi Joey Ellington Dana Ellington-Mullins 

6 	235 CH Stevie Nicks Jamie Houck Pat Yeatts 

218 Leatherwood's Hancock Maddie Blankenship Larry & Claudine Blankenship 

228 Sudar Bear's Dream Alexis Jennings Alexis Jennings 

CLASS: 064 ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship 

1 	550 Kalarama's Perfectly Regal Janie Ford Janie Ford 

2 	105 Wild Tango Suzanne Heizer William Heizer 

3 	107 Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner 

4 	199 Conrad Roentgen Julia McCann Julia McCann 

5 	210 Katharine's Black Magic Brittney Horton Brittney Horton 

6 	243 Big Black Karen Shumate Melvin Blankenship 

135 Sultan's Secret Reflection Debi Hedin Debi Hedin 
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Place Back # 	Name of Horse 	 Rider Name 	 Owner Name 

CLASS: 065 ASB Open Three-Gaited JACKPOT STAKE 

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS 

CLASS: 066 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Championship 

1 	255 	Undulata's Snowflake 	 Roberta Hirshon 	 Roberta Hirshon 

2 	239 	WC Last Cat Standing 	 Angie Wilson 	 Angie Wilson 

3 	155 	Magic's Captain Jack 	 Ariel Schulte 	 Darlene Stoots 

4 	232 	Absolute and Tonic 	 Lila Chirico 	 Marsha Anderson-Saddle Ridge Farm 

CLASS: 067 Trotting -Type Country Pleasure Championship 

1 	142 	Mountainview's Elegant Day 	 Kirsten Crouch 	 Margaret & Kirsten Crouch 

CLASS: 068 Open Roadster Pony JACKPOT STAKE 

1 	185 	Heartland Fernando 	 Bobby Dunn 	 Cavitts Creek, Inc. 

2 	138 	Get Set-N-Go 	 Sandra Brown 	 Sandra Brown 

3 	247 	Heartland Revolver 	 Daniel Glover 	 Rae Lee Davis 

4 	201 	The Bid Caller 	 Dan Boles 	 Dan Boles Stables 

CLASS: 069 ASB Adult Show Pleasure Championship 

1 	106 	Welcome To The Jungle 	 Suzanne Heizer 	 William Heizer 

2 	203 	Lovin' Louie 	 Anna Hudson 	 Anna Hudson 

3 	151 	Modern Marvel 	 Leslie Knick 	 Leslie Knick 

4 	184 	Buckingham Affair 	 Chelista Linkous 	 Chelista Linkous 

5 	156 	Royal Crest's Stone Magic 	 Ariel Schulte 	 Donna Schulte 

6 	150 	Toast Me 	 Ashley Painter 	 Ashley Painter 

209 	Naranda's Real Deal 	 Brittney Horton 	 Brittney & Tommy Horton 

CLASS: 070 ASB Open Five -Gaited JACKPOT STAKE 

1 	214 	Agent Cool Blue 	 Tori Heck 	 WoodLea Farms, LLC 

2 	143 	Rappe' 	 Nancy Troutman 	 Danny & Nancy Troutman 

3 	277 	Callaway's Vantage Point 	 Burt Honaker 	 Mary Reams 

4 	270 	The Daily Show 	 Casey Surface 

5 	275 	Fort Chiswell's Silver Dollar 	 Rae Lee Davis 	 Rae Lee Davis 

6 	109 	Master Of The Universe 	 Bill Heizer 	 Vicki Williams 

CLASS: 100 Trail Obstacle 

1 	420 	RKS Dock Chip 	 Jennifer Jones 	 Jennifer Jones 

2 	423 	Walkin' The Talk 	 Anne Elgin 	 Anne Elgin 

CLASS: 101 Youth Showmanship 

1 	413 	Shadows Basia 	 Natalie Cockram 	 Natalie Cockram 

2 	429 	She's Stupendous 	 Anna Blaine 	 Chelista Linkous 

3 	401 	Marabi Lynn 	 Adrianna Stilwell 	 Shadow Ranch 

4 	443 	Ensenada PR 	 Sophia Gaither 	 Kim Reid 

CLASS: 102 Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot 

1 	161 	CH She's An Asset 	 Olivia Dapolite 	 Myra Williams 

2 	403 	A Song & Dance 	 Christina Barfield 	 Danny & Nancy Troutman 

3 	234 	A Mare For All Seasons 	 Jack Spurgin 	 Mountain Trail Stables 

4 	404 	Santana Blue 	 Olivia Forbare 	 Danny & Nancy Troutman 

5 	418 	Starwars Emperor 	 Haley Hall 	 Shadow Ranch 

6 	233 	Taffeta Ruffle 	 Jack Spurgin 	 Mountain Trail Stables 

128 	Amberwood's Tierney 	 Taylor Johnson 	 Taylor Johnson 

428 	One Pretty Woman 	 Addie Blaine 	 Chelista Linkous 

CLASS: 103 Adult Halter - Miniature Horses 

1 	406 	Reece's Scout Dark Destroyer 	 John Moore 	 Sandra L. Veneri 
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Owner Name 

CLASS: 104 Juvenile Beginner Saddle Seat - 10 & Under - Walk/Trot 

1 	164 	The Sterling Connection 

2 	234 	A Mare For All Seasons 

3 	403 	A Song & Dance 

4 	404 	Santana Blue 

CLASS: 105 Youth Halter - Miniature Horses 

Caroline Ford 

Sarah Spurgin 

Maylin Gerkin 

Olivia Forbare 

Caroline Ford 

Mountain Trail Stables 

Danny & Nancy Troutman 

Danny & Nancy Troutman 

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS 

CLASS: 106 Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot 

1 	142 

2 	431 

3 	234 

4 	403 

5 	404 

6 	233 

428 

418 

Mountainview's Elegant Day 

African Chant 

A Mare For All Seasons 

A Song & Dance 

Santana Blue 

Taffeta Ruffle 

One Pretty Woman 

Starwars Emperor 

Kirsten Crouch 

Ashley Greer 

Sarah Spurgin 

Rachel Ahlers 

Maylin Gerkin 

Jack Spurgin 

Addle Blaine 

Haley Hall 

Margaret & Kirsten Crouch 

Stockwood Saddlebreds 

Mountain Trail Stables 

Danny & Nancy Troutman 

Danny & Nancy Troutman 

Mountain Trail Stables 

Chelista Linkous 

Shadow Ranch 

CLASS: 107 Open Driving - Miniature Horses 

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS 

CLASS: 108 Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot/Canter 

1 	404 	Santana Blue 
	

Hallie Terry 
	

Danny & Nancy Troutman 

2 	447 	Santana's Flaming Dawn 
	

Samantha Ellison 
	

Andre Fourie 

3 	403 	A Song & Dance 
	

Ashley Woodward 
	

Danny & Nancy Troutman 

4 	418 	Starwars Emperor 
	

Haley Hall 
	

Shadow Ranch 

5 	405 	Touch The Clouds 
	

Michaela Carkin 
	

Danny & Nancy Troutman 

6 	444 	Haliana's Jewel 
	

Lidia Graves 
	

Lidie Graves 

CLASS: 109 Roadster Pony - AOT 

1 	407 	Jim Dandy 	 Gina Moore 
	

Gina L. Moore 

CLASS: 110 English Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot 

1 	110 

2 	431 

3 	234 

4 	128 

5 	164 

6 	413 

443 

2263 

450 

433 

405 

179 

Divalicious 

African Chant 

A Mare For All Seasons 

Amberwood's Tierney 

The Sterling Connection 

Shadows Basia 

Ensenada PR 

Heart of Gold 

Lord of Big Survey 

Passhahnn (Passion) 

Touch The Clouds 

WP Wild Town Charmer 

Bonnie Hudgins 

Ashley Greer 

Sarah Spurgin 

Taylor Johnson 

Caroline Ford 

Natalie Cockram 

Sophia Gaither 

Riley Carr 

Michelle Rose 

Kaitlyn Payne 

Ashley Woodward 

Laken Scarberry 

Vicki Williams 

Stockwood Saddlebreds 

Mountain Trail Stables 

Taylor Johnson 

Caroline Ford 

Natalie Cockram 

Kim Reid 

Lindsey Carr 

Michelle Rose 

Kaitlyn Payne 

Danny & Nancy Troutman 

Oak Hill Academy 

CLASS: 111 Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter 

1 	405 	Touch The Clouds 

2 	444 	Hallana's Jewel 

3 	447 	Santana's Flaming Dawn 

4 	404 	Santana Blue 

CLASS: 112 ASB Country Pleasure - AOT 

Michaela Carkin 

Lidia Graves 

Samantha Ellison 

Hallie Terry 

Danny & Nancy Troutman 

Lidie Graves 

Andre Fourie 

Danny & Nancy Troutman 

1 	163 	WC CH Red, Hot and Bothered 
	

Melanie Bennett 
	

Melanie Bennett 

2 	202 	Just As I Am 
	

Terry Wilson 
	

Terry Wilson 

3 	429 	She's Stupendous 	 Laura Croft 
	

Chelista Linkous 
4 	128 	Amberwood's Tierney 

	
Taylor Johnson 
	

Taylor Johnson 
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Place Back # 	Name of Horse 
	

Rider Name 	 Owner Name 

CLASS: 113 Juvenile Beginner Saddle Seat - 11-17 - Walk/Trot 

1 	426 	Supreme Rapture 	 Shiloh Lyttle 	 Walnut Tree Farm 

2 	404 	Santana Blue 	 Mackenzie Brodrecht 	 Danny & Nancy Troutman 

3 	233 	Taffeta Ruffle 	 Jack Spurgin 	 Mountain Trail Stables 

4 	403 	A Song & Dance 	 Rachel Ahlers 	 Danny & Nancy Troutman 

5 	431 	African Chant 	 Grace Howleft 	 Stockwood Saddlebreds 

6 	428 	One Pretty Woman 	 Carrigan King 	 Chelista Linkous 

CLASS: 114 Youth Saddle Seat - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot 

1 	161 	CH She's An Asset 	 Olivia Dapolite 	 Myra Williams 

2 	405 	Touch The Clouds 	 Ashley Woodward 	 Danny & Nancy Troutman 

3 	234 	A Mare For All Seasons 	 Sarah Spurgin 	 Mountain Trail Stables 

4 	431 	African Chant 	 Grace Howleft 	 Stockwood Saddlebreds 

5 	426 	Supreme Rapture 	 Shiloh Lyttle 	 Walnut Tree Farm 

6 	404 	Santana Blue 	 Mackenzie Brodrecht 	 Danny & Nancy Troutman 

428 	One Pretty Woman 	 Carrigan King 	 Chelista Linkous 

418 	Starwars Emperor 	 Haley Hall 	 Shadow Ranch 

233 	Taffeta Ruffle 	 Jack Spurgin 	 Mountain Trail Stables 

CLASS: 115 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - AOT 

1 	408 	Frosty Shamrock 	 Gina Moore 

2 	179 	WP Wild Town Charmer 	 Laken Scarberry 

CLASS: 116 Walk & Trot Lead Line 

Randall L. Veneri & Gina Moore 

Oak Hill Academy 

 

1 	429 	She's Stupendous 	 Anna Blaine 

1 	233 	Taffeta Ruffle 	 Dewayne Barlow 

CLASS: 117 Lead Line 

Chelista Linkous 

Mountain Trail Stables 

 

 

1 	234 	A Mare For All Seasons 	 Autumn Barlow 	 Mountain Trail Stables 

1 	128 	Amberwood's Tierney 	 Madison Johnson 	 Taylor Johnson 

1 	261 	Flirtin' With The Moon 	 Cole & Saige Hutton 	 Delta Hutton 

1 	233 	Taffeta Ruffle 	 Dawayne Barlow 	 Mountain Trail Stables 

CLASS: 118 Model Hunter 

1 	423 	Walkin' The Talk 	 Anne Elgin 	 Anne Elgin 

2 	424 	BPF Pat's Last Heir 	 MacKenzie Ansley 	 MacKenzie Ansley 

3 	422 	Diamonds and Kisses 	 Jam TePoel 	 Mare's Run Farm 

CLASS: 119 Beginner Hunter Rider - Walk/Trot 

1 	443 	Ensenada PR 	 Sophia Gaither 	 Kim Reid 

2 	432 	DLA Dreams Amastar 	 Chloe Thomas 	 Shadow Ranch 

CLASS: 120 Youth Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot 

1 	2263 	Heart of Gold 	 Riley Carr 	 Lindsey Carr 

2 	443 	Ensenada PR 	 Sophia Gaither 	 Kim Reid 

3 	401 	Marabi Lynn 	 Adrianna Stilwell 	 Shadow Ranch 

4 	416 	Spring Magic 	 Kylene Hamblin 	 Kylene Hamblin 

5 	445 	Candys Painted Storm 	 kim Smith 	 Kim Smith 

6 	2246 	Sarah's Perfect Dream 	 Sarah Shinault 	 Sarah Shinault 

CLASS: 121 Youth Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter 

1 	2263 	Heart of Gold 	 Riley Carr 	 Lindsey Carr 

2 	2246 	Sarah's Perfect Dream 	 Sarah Shinault 	 Sarah Shinault 

3 	445 	Candys Painted Storm 	 kim Smith 	 Kim Smith 

4 	413 	Shadows Basia 	 Natalie Cockram 	 Natalie Cockram 

5 	401 	Marabi Lynn 	 Adrianna Stilwell 	 Shadow Ranch 

6 	416 	Spring Magic 	 Kylene Hamblin 	 Kylene Hamblin 
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Place Back # 	Name of Horse 
	

Rider Name 	 Owner Name 

CLASS: 122 Youth Hunter Equitation On The Flat - Walk/Trot 

1 	413 	Shadows Basia 	 Natalie Cockram 	 Natalie Cockram 

2 	2246 	Sarah's Perfect Dream 	 Sarah Shinault 	 Sarah Shinault 

3 	2263 	Heart of Gold 	 Riley Carr 	 Lindsey Carr 

4 	401 	Marabi Lynn 	 Adrianna Stilwell 	 Shadow Ranch 

5 	443 	Ensenada PR 	 Sophia Gaither 	 Kim Reid 

6 	432 	DLA Dreams Amastar 	 Chloe Thomas 	 Shadow Ranch 

6 	416 	Spring Magic 	 Kylene Hamblin 	 Kylene Hamblin 

CLASS: 123 Beginner Hunter Horse/Pony - Walk/Trot 

1 	422 	Diamonds and Kisses 	 Jam TePoel 	 Mare's Run Farm 

2 	424 	BPF Pat's Last Heir 	 MacKenzie Ansley 	 MacKenzie Ansley 

3 	423 	Walkin' The Talk 	 Anne Elgin 	 Anne Elgin 

CLASS: 124 Beginner Hunter Horse/Pony - Walk/Trot/Canter 

1 	424 	BPF Pat's Last Heir 	 MacKenzie Ansley 	 MacKenzie Ansley 

2 	422 	Diamonds and Kisses 	 Jam TePoel 	 Mare's Run Farm 

3 	423 	Walkin' The Talk 	 Anne Elgin 	 Anne Elgin 

CLASS: 125 Adult Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot 

1 	442 	Shadow's Morning Joy 	 Kim Reid 	 Shadow Ranch 

2 	433 	Passhahnn (Passion) 	 Kaitlyn Payne 	 Kaitlyn Payne 

3 	423 	Walkin' The Talk 	 Anne Elgin 	 Anne Elgin 

4 	422 	Diamonds and Kisses 	 Jam TePoel 	 Mare's Run Farm 

5 	424 	BPF Pat's Last Heir 	 MacKenzie Ansley 	 MacKenzie Ansley 

CLASS: 126 Adult Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter 

1 	442 	Shadow's Morning Joy 	 Kim Reid 	 Shadow Ranch 

2 	424 	BPF Pat's Last Heir 	 MacKenzie Ansley 	 MacKenzie Ansley 

3 	422 	Diamonds and Kisses 	 Jam TePoel 	 Mare's Run Farm 

4 	433 	Passhahnn (Passion) 	 Kaitlyn Payne 	 Kaitlyn Payne 

CLASS: 127 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving - AOT 

1 	409 	Whippoorwill's Special Victory 	 Gina Moore 	 Gina L. Moore 

CLASS: 128 $250 Hunter Raffle - Walk/Trot 

1 	423 	Walkin' The Talk 	 Anne Elgin 	 Anne Elgin 

2 	442 	Shadow's Morning Joy 	 Kim Reid 	 Shadow Ranch 

3 	2263 	Heart of Gold 	 Riley Carr 	 Lindsey Carr 

4 	413 	Shadows Basia 	 Natalie Cockram 	 Natalie Cockram 

5 	433 	Passhahnn (Passion) 	 Kaitlyn Payne 	 Kaitlyn Payne 

6 	401 	Marabi Lynn 	 Adrianna Stilwell 	 Shadow Ranch 

424 	BPF Pat's Last Heir 	 MacKenzie Ansley 	 MacKenzie Ansley 

445 	Candys Painted Storm 	 kim Smith 	 Kim Smith 

432 	DLA Dreams Amastar 	 Chloe Thomas 	 Shadow Ranch 

422 	Diamonds and Kisses 	 Jam TePoel 	 Mare's Run Farm 

2246 	Sarah's Perfect Dream 	 Sarah Shinault 	 Sarah Shinault 

416 	Spring Magic 	 Kylene Hamblin 	 Kylene Hamblin 

CLASS: 129 ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure - AOT 

1 	204 	Absolute Blue 

CLASS: 130 Model Western 

Courtney Rose Wilson Scott Byerley 

John Moore 

 

1 	410 	Dude's Jezebel 

CLASS: 131 Youth Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog 

John Moore 

1 	421 	VTC Shadows Summer 	 Audrey Mosby 	 Shadow Ranch 

2 	430 	Meggan 	 Noel Lambert 	 Chelista Linkous 
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CLASS: 132 Youth Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog/Lope 

1 	420 RKS Dock Chip Jennifer Jones Jennifer Jones 

CLASS: 133 Youth Western Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Jog 

1 	420 RKS Dock Chip Jennifer Jones Jennifer Jones 

2 	421 VTC Shadows Summer Audrey Mosby Shadow Ranch 

3 	430 Meggan Noel Lambert Chelista Linkous 

CLASS: 134 Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog 

1 	421 VTC Shadows Summer Kim Reid Shadow Ranch 

2 	411 So Hot I'm Blazin John Moore John Moore 

3 	412 Wonderrfulz Kathy Anders Kathy Anders 

4 	423 Walkin' The Talk Anne Elgin Anne Elgin 

425 Lee Boy Jeremy Harless Jeremy A. Harless 

CLASS: 135 Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog/Lope 

1 	421 VTC Shadows Summer Kim Reid Shadow Ranch 

CLASS: 136 Ambling Country Pleasure 

CLASS: 137 

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS 

Adult Western Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Jog 

1 	421 VTC Shadows Summer Kim Reid Shadow Ranch 

2 	412 Wonderrfulz Kathy Anders Kathy Anders 

3 	411 So Hot I'm Blazin John Moore John Moore 

4 	423 Walkin' The Talk Anne Elgin Anne Elgin 

5 	425 Lee Boy Jeremy Harless Jeremy A. Harless 

CLASS: 138 Stock Seat Equitation - Walk/Jog 

1 	421 VTC Shadows Summer Audrey Mosby Shadow Ranch 

2 	430 Meggan Noel Lambert Chelista Linkous 

3 	423 Walkin' The Talk Anne Elgin Anne Elgin 

CLASS: 139 Stock Seat Equitation - Walk/Jog/Lope 

1 	420 RKS Dock Chip Jennifer Jones Jennifer Jones 

CLASS: 140 Junior Horse Western Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Jog 

1 	423 Walkin' The Talk Anne Elgin Anne Elgin 

CLASS: 141 Arabian Championship - All Disciplines 

1 	442 Shadow's Morning Joy Kim Reid Shadow Ranch 

2 	445 Candys Painted Storm kim Smith Kim Smith 

3 	444 Hallana's Jewel Lidia Graves Lidie Graves 

4 	422 Diamonds and Kisses Jam TePoel Mare's Run Farm 

5 	401 Marabi Lynn Adrianna Stilwell Shadow Ranch 

CLASS: 142 Senior Horse Western Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Jog 

1 	412 Wonderrfulz Kathy Anders Kathy Anders 

2 	411 So Hot I'm Blazin John Moore John Moore 

CLASS: 143 $250 Western Raffle - Walk/Jog 

1 	412 Wonderrfulz Kathy Anders Kathy Anders 

2 	411 So Hot I'm Blazin John Moore John Moore 

3 	423 Walkin' The Talk Anne Elgin Anne Elgin 

4 	420 RKS Dock Chip Jennifer Jones Jennifer Jones 

5 	430 Meggan Noel Lambert Chelista Linkous 

class_report_compressed 
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CLASS: 144 Trail Racking 

1 	190 	Threats Taylor Made 	 Erin Curry 	 Erin Curry 

CLASS: 145 Ranch Riding 

1 	420 	RKS Dock Chip 	 Jennifer Jones 	 Jennifer Jones 
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